








 
08/03/24
17/08/24
14/09/24
21/09/24
10/05/24
26/10/24
11/02/24
23/11/24
14/12/24
28/12/24
01/11/25
25/01/25
15/02/25
03/01/25
03/08/25
29/03/25
04/12/25
26/04/25

QUEEN OF THE SOUTH
STENHOUSEMUIR
INVERNESS CALEDONIAN THISTLE
KELTY HEARTS
COVE RANGERS
ARBROATH
ANNAN ATHLETIC
DUMBARTON
MONTROSE
STENHOUSEMUIR
QUEEN OF THE SOUTH
INVERNESS CALEDONIAN THISTLE
KELTY HEARTS
COVE RANGERS
ARBROATH
DUMBARTON
ANNAN ATHLETIC
MONTROSE


