

THE TOP FLOOR





Your hospitality experience includes:

Three course meal

Free bar

Reserved seating in the home stand

Half time buffet

Official matchday programme for all guests

John White Suite guests choose the Official Diageo Man of the Match

JOHN WHITE SUITE

HOPKINS ROOM

ORMISTON OR LAWLOR ROOM

£85 + VAT

Maximum capacity (15)

Maximum capacity (10)

Maximum capacity (6)

£1275 + VAT

£850 + VAT

£510 + VAT

THE LOUNGES





Your hospitality experience includes:

Buffet meal

Free bar

Reserved seating in the home stand

Half time buffet

Official matchday programme for all guests

DUMYAT

BLACK & GOLD

OCHIL

£70pp + VAT (FINGER BUFFET) £75pp + VAT (HOT BUFFET)

Maximum capacity (20)

Maximum capacity (30)

Maximum capacity (40)

Please note we would need a minimum of 15 to run a buffet.



Available in the Top Floor Rooms:

MENU 1

Lentil & Smoked Bacon Soup Traditional Braised Steak Pie, New Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables Homemade Apple Pie & Ice Cream

MENU 2

Chicken & Leek Pie, Mashed Potatos & Peas Lemon Tart & Ice Cream

MENU 3

Minestrone Soup Lasagne, Garlic Bread & Mixed Salad Tiramisu

MENU 4

Potato and Leek Soup Sausage & Red Onions Gravy, Mashed Potatoes & Peas Homemade Apple Pie & Ice Cream

MENU 5

Chicken & Liver Pate
Braised Steak Red Wine Jus, Buttered Potatoes, Root Vegetables
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Salted Caramel Sauce



Lentil & Smoked Bacon Soup, Crusty Rolls

MAIN TRAYS OPTIONS (PICK 3)

Traditional Stovies made with Lorne Sausage & Onions

Hot Chili made with Prime Scottish Minced Beef

Breast of Chicken Curry Indian Style

Prime Slow Beef Cassarole

Macaroni Cheese



FINGER BUFFET MENU

Soup of the Day

Sausage & Bacon Rolls

Selection of Sandwiches

Finger Buffet Selection



HALF TIME REFRESHMENTS

Tea & Coffee

Mini Steak Pies

Sausage Rolls

Small Filled Rolls

Menu selections will be sent out prior to matches Menus are subject to change



GET IN TOUCH

To book Alloa Athletic Hospitality please contact us:

Telephone: 01259 219596
Email: fcadmin@alloaathletic.co.uk
website: alloaathletic.co.uk/hospitality

The team are available from Monday to Friday, 9am-5pm

08/03/24	QUEEN OF THE SOUTH
17/08/24	STENHOUSEMUIR
14/09/24	INVERNESS CALEDONIAN THISTLE
21/09/24	KELTY HEARTS
10/05/24	COVE RANGERS
26/10/24	ARBROATH
11/02/24	ANNAN ATHLETIC
23/11/24	DUMBARTON
14/12/24	MONTROSE
28/12/24	STENHOUSEMUIR
01/11/25	QUEEN OF THE SOUTH
25/01/25	INVERNESS CALEDONIAN THISTLE
15/02/25	KELTY HEARTS
03/01/25	COVE RANGERS
03/08/25	ARBROATH
29/03/25	DUMBARTON
04/12/25	ANNAN ATHLETIC
26/04/25	MONTROSE